Sport

ALL SPORTS

ALL SPORTS

Baseball
Baseball
Baseball

Basketball Boys
Basketball Boys

Basketball Girls
Basketball Girls
Basketball Girls
Basketball Girls
Basketball Girls
Basketball Girls

Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football

Golf
Golf

Soccer Boys

Soccer Boys

Soccer Girls
Soccer Girls

Track

Tennis

Softball
Softball
Softball
Softball

Sports Med
Sports Med
Sports Med
Sports Med
Sports Med
Sports Med

Cross Country (Boys & Girls)
Cross Country (Boys & Girls)
Cross Country (Boys & Girls)

Need or Want
Need
Need

Need
Need
Need

Need
Want

Need

Need
Need
Need
Need

Need
Need
Need

Need
Need
Need
Need
Need
Need
Need

Need
Need

Need
Want

Need
Need

NEED
NEED

Need
Need
Want
Need

Need
Want
Need
Need
Need
Need

Items Requested
HUDL
Lone Star Celebration Cups

Atec M3X Pitching / Infield Hybrid Machine
Adidas ball Team i Bags

Interactive Sound system

Out of Town Tournament - Magnolia, TX
Varsity Alternate Uniform

Adidas Travel Gear/Back Packs/Game Day Shirts
Game Pants
Weight Equipment
Team Building
Team Banner
Homecoming/Travel Shirts

Hotel Cost- McNeil XC Invite
Hotel Cost- Chile Pepper Festival
Singlets

20 GST Footballs (Freshman)
20 GST Footballs Stamped (Varsity)
10 Douglas Shoulder Pads
10 Riddell Speed Flex Helmets
10 Office Chairs
Team Room Projector
Helmet Decals

Pullovers / Vests
Coaches Clinic

Team Travel - Out of Town Tournament TBA
Varsity Alternate Uniform

Team Travel Out of Town Tournament TBD
Catapult Renewal

24 competition hurdles for CHS

Team Travel #1

Dudley Game balls
Out of town Tournament-Bryan/College Station
Pitching Machine
Game Socks

Recovery - Compression Boots (2 sets)
Recovery - Compression Arm Sleeve (2 Arms)
Rehab - Rebounder
Rehab - Bikes (2)

Annual safety check of modalities
Shoulder sully brace (2)

Amount
$35,000.00
$4,000.00

$2,649.95
$2,000.00
$20,000.00

$3,900.00
$2,269.00

$4,000.00
$756.00
$825.00
$525.00
$500.00

$1,300.00

$1,876.00
$2,290.00
$1,653.60

$1,000.00
$1,600.00
$1,300.00
$3,750.00
$3,250.00
$1,200.00
$6,500.00

$4,000.00
$500.00

$5,000.00
$2,300.00

$7,000.00
$2,025.00

$6,489.00

$5,000.00

$1,200.00
$5,500.00
$2,900.00
$1,080.00

$2,000.00
$400.00

$1,425.90

$1,137.98
$990.00
$200.00

Date Needed

7/25/2022
8/5/2022

8/1/2022
11/1/2022
8/1/2022

11/16/2022
9/1/2022

10/2022
10/2022
8/2022
10/2022
10/2022
9/2022

9/23/22
9/30/22
10/20/22

6/1/2022
6/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
8/1/2022

9/1/22

11/1/22

November 2022
October 2022

12/6/2022
10/25/2022

1/2/2023
Spring 2023
10/1/2022

11/1/22

9/1/2022
10/1/2022

Paid
$3,975.00
$3,454.99
$1,550.00

$15,711.74
$4,500.00

$3,159.00
$756.00

$1,232.00

$1,653.60
$1,000.00
$1,600.00
$2,136.00
$3,785.00
$1,269.67
$3,750.00

$5,682.00
$500.00

$5,000.00
$1,728.00

$7,000.00
$2,025.00

$6,860.00
$8,244.31
$925.00

$5,500.00
$2,858.90

$5,763.00

$1,104.12
$990.00

Date
8/4/2022
4/5/2023

2/17/2023
5/3/2023

9/25/2022

9/2/2022
11/6/2022

9/12/2022

10/20/2022
2/27/2023
2/27/2023
2/27/2023

8/9/2022
7/26/2022
8/1/2022

8/30/2022
11/6/2022

1/6/2023
9/20/2022

12/6/2022
10/30/2022

10/6/2022
1/8/2023
9/2/2022

10/12/2022
9/2/2022

10/17/2022

1/9/2023
1/11/2023

How Paid
Check #5780
Check#1003
Check #6158
Check #1114
Check #5941

Check #5829
Check #6014

Check #5926

Check #5991

Check # 6166
Check #6168

Check #5786
Debit Card
Check

Check #5810
Check # 6015

Check 6090
Check#5931

Check
Check

Check #5974
Check #6087

Check #5828
Check #5978
Check #5828

Check #5981
TD Club
TD Club

Debit Card

Check #6109

Paid To
Gray Wolf Promotions
BSN
Game One
CISD
CISD

Game One
Game One

Gray Wolf Promotions

BSN Sports
Athletic Supply
Athletic Supply

Rae Crowther

DreamSeat

Delcom Group

AU Concepts/Designs

Shop Team Golf
The Old Brickyard

Travel
Uniforms

CISD
Catapult Sports

Game One
CISD
CISsD

CISD
CIsb

Alert Services

Amazon
Cornish Medical



_Sports Med

Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball

Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball

Water Polo

Swimming

_Swimming

CMS Girls
CMS Girls

CMS Boys
CMS Boys
DMS Boys
DMS Boys
DMS Boys

DMS Boys
DMS Boys

Wrestling (BOYS & GIRLS)
Werestling (BOYS & GIRLS)

Need

Need
Need

Need
Need
Need
Need
Need
Want
Want
Want

NEED
NEED

need
need

need
need

Need
Need

Need
Want
Need
Need
Want

Ankle braces (20)

Baden Volleyballs 110 with Logo
Baden 6 CBC Hammock Carts
Shipping for Baden
Hotel Rooms for Austin Trip
“echnora Top Cable for HM50 Need 2 to fix 2 net
Net Lock Rope Tightener NL2 Need 5 sets
Bottom Volleyball Net Cable BNC need 5 sets
Net Tension Straps VSS2 Need 4 sets
2 to 3 boxes made for training
Logo Net Tape
Dry Earse Board

Uniforms

Travel
Adidas Replacement Uniforms

Record Boards
Team Travel Kingwood

30 Baden Game Composite Balls Green and White
Tandem Linesman Flags- 4

VEO Camera (2)
VEO Subscription (2)

12 GST Footballs (8th Grade)
Basketball/Volleyball Scoreboard
2 Basketball Racks
4 Rolling Storage Bins
Quarterback Net

$460.00

$5,430.00
$1,500.00
$150.00
$4,500.00
$210.00
$110.00
$110.00
$80.00
$1,800.00
$325.00
$500.00

$4,125.00

$11,200.00
$1,250.00

$10,700.00
$4,000.00

$1,080.00
$120.00

$1,198.00
$1,798.00

$1,319.40
$8,000

$1,180.00
$516.00
$300.00

7/1/2022
7/1/2022

7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022

8/3/2022

10/1/2022
9/1/2022

11/1/2022
9/1/2022

8/15
8/15

8/1/2022
8/2/2022

7/1/2022
8/1/2022
8/1/2022
8/1/2022
8/1/2022

$7,445.00

$210.00
$55.00
$110.00
$80.00
$1,716.48
$400.15

$4,125.00

$11,200.00
$2,569.00

$10,700.00
$3,107.01

6/8/2022

8/2/2022
6/29/2022
8/3/2022

11/9/2022
9/27/2022

11/15/2022
12/6/2022

Check #5702

Check #5778

Debit Card

Debit Card

Check #6035
Check #5945

Check #6038
Check#5911

Baden Sports

Cary Millsap
Sports Imports
KAP7 International

CISD
CIsb

Image Maker 4U
CISD
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