Sport	Need or Want	Items Requested	Amount	Date Needed	Paid	Date	How Paid	Paid To
ALL SPORTS	Need	HUDL	\$35,000.00	7/25/2022				
ALL SPORTS	Need	Lone Star Celebration Cups	\$4,000.00	8/5/2022	\$3,975.00	8/4/2022	Check #5780	Gray Wolf Promotions
Baseball	Need	Atec M3X Pitching / Infield Hybrid Machine	\$2,649.95	8/1/2022	\$3,454.99	4/5/2023	Check#1003	BSN
Baseball	Need	Adidas Baseball Team Equimpment Bags	\$2,000.00	11/1/2022	\$1,550.00	2/17/2023	Check #6158	Game One
Baseball	Need	Interactive Sound system	\$20,000.00	8/1/2022	\$15,711.74	5/3/2023	Check #1114	CISD
Basketball Boys	Need	Out of Town Tournament - Magnolia, TX	\$3,900.00	11/16/2022	\$4,500.00	9/25/2022	Check #5941	CISD
Basketball Boys	Want	Varsity Alternate Uniform	\$2,269.00	9/1/2022	ψ .,σσσ.σσ	3, 23, 2022	Circuit ii 55 12	0.02
Post abolt City	Maria d	All la Tarrell Care (Bart Barta (Carre Barta)	44.000.00	10/2022	\$3,159.00	9/2/2022	Check #5829	Game One
Basketball Girls	Need	Adidas Travel Gear/Back Packs/Game Day Shirts Game Pants	\$4,000.00	•	. ,		Check #6014	Game One
Basketball Girls	Need		\$756.00	10/2022	\$756.00	11/6/2022	CHECK #6014	Game One
Basketball Girls	Need	Weight Equipment	\$825.00	8/2022				
Basketball Girls	Need	Team Building	\$525.00	10/2022				
Basketball Girls	Need	Team Banner	\$500.00	10/2022	ć4 222 00	0/42/2022	Charl HEO26	Con Walf Barrellian
Basketball Girls	Need	Homecoming/Travel Shirts	\$1,300.00	9/2022	\$1,232.00	9/12/2022	Check #5926	Gray Wolf Promotions
Cross Country (Boys & Girls)	Need	Hotel Cost- McNeil XC Invite	\$1,876.00	9/23/22				
Cross Country (Boys & Girls)	Need	Hotel Cost- Chile Pepper Festival	\$2,290.00	9/30/22				
Cross Country (Boys & Girls)	Need	Singlets	\$1,653.60	10/20/22	\$1,653.60	10/20/2022	Check #5991	BSN Sports
Football	Need	20 GST Footballs (Freshman)	\$1,000.00	6/1/2022	\$1,000.00	2/27/2023		Athletic Supply
Football	Need	20 GST Footballs Stamped (Varsity)	\$1,600.00	6/1/2022	\$1,600.00	2/27/2023	Check # 6166	Athletic Supply
Football	Need	10 Douglas Shoulder Pads	\$1,300.00	7/1/2022	\$2,136.00	2/27/2023	Check #6168	Rae Crowther
Football	Need	10 Riddell Speed Flex Helmets	\$3,750.00	7/1/2022	7-,	_,,		
Football	Need	10 Office Chairs	\$3,250.00	7/1/2022	\$3,785.00	8/9/2022	Check #5786	DreamSeat
Football	Need	Team Room Projector	\$1,200.00	8/1/2022	\$1,269.67	7/26/2022	Debit Card	Delcom Group
Football	Need	Helmet Decals	\$6,500.00	5/1/2022	\$3,750.00	8/1/2022	Check	AU Concepts/Designs
Calf	Need	Dullauran (Marka	¢4.000.00	0/1/22	¢F 682 00	9/20/2022	Check #5810	Chan Taam Calf
Golf	Need	Pullovers / Vests	\$4,000.00	9/1/22	\$5,682.00	8/30/2022		Shop Team Golf
Golf	Need	Coaches Clinic	\$500.00	11/1/22	\$500.00	11/6/2022	Check # 6015	The Old Brickyard
Soccer Boys	Need	Team Travel - Out of Town Tournament TBA	\$5,000.00	November 2022	\$5,000.00	1/6/2023	Check 6090	Travel
Soccer Boys	Want	Varsity Alternate Uniform	\$2,300.00	October 2022	\$1,728.00	9/20/2022	Check#5931	Uniforms
Soccer Girls	Need	Team Travel Out of Town Tournament TBD	\$7,000.00	12/6/2022	\$7,000.00	12/6/2022	Check	CISD
Soccer Girls	Need	Catapult Renewal	\$2,025.00	10/25/2022	\$2,025.00	10/30/2022	Check	Catapult Sports
Track	NEED	24 competition hurdles for CHS	\$6,489.00	1/2/2023	\$6,860.00	10/6/2022	Check #5974	Game One
Tennis	NEED	Team Travel #1	\$5,000.00	Spring 2023	\$8,244.31	1/8/2023	Check #6087	CISD
Softball	Need	Dudley Game balls	\$1,200.00	10/1/2022	\$925.00	9/2/2022	Check #5828	CISD
Softball	Need	Out of town Tournament-Bryan/College Station	\$5,500.00	11/1/22	\$5,500.00	10/12/2022	Check #5978	CISD
Softball	Want	Pitching Machine	\$2,900.00	9/1/2022	\$2,858.90	9/2/2022	Check #5828	CISD
Softball	Need	Game Socks	\$1,080.00	10/1/2022	ψ2,030.30	3/2/2022	Gireon ii 5020	0.00
Sports Mod	Nocd	Possessian Poets (3 sets)	\$2,000,00		\$5,763.00	10/17/2022	Check #5981	Alart Carriess
Sports Med	Need	Recovery - Compression Boots (2 sets)	\$2,000.00		00.60/,دد	10/1//2022		Alert Services
Sports Med	Want	Recovery - Compression Arm Sleeve (2 Arms)	\$400.00				TD Club	
Sports Med	Need	Rehab - Rebounder	\$1,425.90		64 404 40	1 /0 /2022	TD Club	A
Sports Med	Need	Rehab - Bikes (2)	\$1,137.98		\$1,104.12	1/9/2023	Debit Card	Amazon
Sports Med Sports Med	Need	Annual safety check of modalities	\$990.00		\$990.00	1/11/2023	Check #6109	Cornish Medical
	Need	Shoulder sully brace (2)	\$200.00					

	Sports Med	Need	Ankle braces (20)	\$460.00					
	Volleyball	Need	Baden Volleyballs 110 with Logo	\$5,430.00	7/1/2022	\$7,445.00	6/8/2022	Check #5702	Baden Sports
	Volleyball	Need	Baden 6 CBC Hammock Carts	\$1,500.00	7/1/2022				
	Volleyball		Shipping for Baden	\$150.00					
	Volleyball	Need	Hotel Rooms for Austin Trip	\$4,500.00					
	Volleyball	Need	echnora Top Cable for HM50 Need 2 to fix 2 net	\$210.00	7/1/2022	\$210.00			
	Volleyball	Need	Net Lock Rope Tightener NL2 Need 5 sets	\$110.00	7/1/2022	\$55.00			
	Volleyball	Need	Bottom Volleyball Net Cable BNC need 5 sets	\$110.00	7/1/2022	\$110.00			
	Volleyball	Need	Net Tension Straps VSS2 Need 4 sets	\$80.00	7/1/2022	\$80.00			
	Volleyball	Want	2 to 3 boxes made for training	\$1,800.00	7/1/2022	\$1,716.48	8/2/2022	Check #5778	Cary Millsap
	Volleyball	Want	Logo Net Tape	\$325.00	7/1/2022	\$400.15	6/29/2022	Debit Card	Sports Imports
	Volleyball	Want	Dry Earse Board	\$500.00	7/1/2022				
	Water Polo		Uniforms	\$4,125.00	8/3/2022	\$4,125.00	8/3/2022	Debit Card	KAP7 International
	Wrestling (BOYS & GIRLS)	NEED	Travel	\$11,200.00	10/1/2022	\$11,200.00	11/9/2022	Check #6035	CISD
	Wrestling (BOYS & GIRLS)	NEED	Adidas Replacement Uniforms	\$1,250.00	9/1/2022	\$2,569.00	9/27/2022	Check #5945	CISD
	_ Swimming	need	Record Boards	\$10,700.00	11/1/2022	\$10,700.00	11/15/2022	Check #6038	Image Maker 4U
	Swimming	need	Team Travel Kingwood	\$4,000.00	9/1/2022	\$3,107.01	12/6/2022	Check#5911	CISD
	CMS Girls	need	30 Baden Game Composite Balls Green and White	\$1,080.00	8/15				
	CMS Girls	need	Tandem Linesman Flags- 4	\$120.00	8/15				
	CMS Boys	Need	VEO Camera (2)	\$1,198.00	8/1/2022				
	CMS Boys	Need	VEO Subscription (2)	\$1,798.00	8/2/2022				
	DMS Boys	Need	12 GST Footballs (8th Grade)	\$1,319.40	7/1/2022				
	DMS Boys	Want	Basketball/Volleyball Scoreboard	\$8,000	8/1/2022				
	DMS Boys	Need	2 Basketball Racks	\$1,180.00	8/1/2022				
	DMS Boys	Need	4 Rolling Storage Bins	\$516.00	8/1/2022				
	DMS Boys	Want	Quarterback Net	\$300.00	8/1/2022				
_	-								